DO 310 features:
Keypad adjustable backlit display
ideal for viewing readings in dark areas
DO 300 and 310 feature:
Waterproof and dustproof
with IP67 rating
No meter warm-up required
Galvanic probe design lets you take

Weight: Meter: 1.0 lb (0.5 kg); Boxed: 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Waterproof DO Meters
All meters include probe, electrolyte solution, operating instructions
and batteries. Shipping weight 1.4 lbs (0.6 kg)
WD-35641-00 DO 300 meter.
Includes DO probe with 10-ft cable
WD-35641-10 DO 300 meter.
Includes DO probe with 25-ft cable
WD-35641-20 DO 310 meter with backlit display.
Includes DO probe with 10-ft cable
WD-35641-30 DO 310 meter with backlit display.
Includes DO probe with 25-ft cable
DO meter kit (meter not included)
Includes 500 ml of electrolyte solution, 5 replacement membranes,
membrane replacement tool, rinse bottle and foam-lined hard carrying
case with space for your meter and probe. Shpg wt 2.0 lb (0.9 kg)
WD-35640-60 DO meter kit (meter not included)
Replacements and Accessories
WD-35640-50 Replacement DO probe
with 10-ft cable
WD-35640-52 Replacement DO probe
with 25-ft cable
WD-35640-71 Replacement electrolyte solution,
premixed 500 ml
WD-35640-70 Replacement electrolyte powder,
58.5 g. Mix your own electrolyte solution–makes 400 ml.
Has longer shelf life in unmixed form
WD-35640-72 Replacement membrane assembly.
This item consists of a preassembled membrane, membrane
lock, O-ring and cap. Simply screw replacement membrane
assembly onto the probe you already have
WD-35640-74 Replacement membranes,
pack of 5, requires installation tool WD-35640-7
WD-35640-75 Replacement membranes,
pack of 25, requires installation tool WD-35640-79
WD-35640-79 Membrane installation tool
WD-00653-00 Zero oxygen calibration solution
Mode mg/l (ppm) % saturation Temperature
Range 0.00 to 20.00 mg/l (ppm) 0.0 to 200.0% 0.0 to 50.0°C / 32.0 to 122.0°F